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WEST PHARMACEUTIC.SERVICES INC

ISIN:  US9553061055

Overview

2024/04/29 22:00:02
Price

354.41 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-1.67% (-6.02)

US9553061055
WST

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

24,233 EUR
S&P 500

325.17 USD (100)
400.00 USD (200)
360.01 USD
362.16 USD
353.63 USD
360.43 USD
355.429113 USD
516,095
183,583,185.18
19,946

WKN: 955306105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9553061055&ID_NOTATION=86243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9553061055&ID_NOTATION=86243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=057683a41549c30240087bb8baea3c30cfaa48ffb8433c726158ccae0e8b1b22&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa77eae6a99ebc291&time=1714514692&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8a06a0588065404284cca969b0f24f4d3ea42612182590a06a89d16b44e5b3a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=722a93bf0c1259c32&time=1714514692&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=523739c2061909e4ffc26c17ac0b2d75c410d6fc9580624e3d6caf2e42f0fa4a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=876c019f210804900&time=1714514692&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd723b682c5d7f73245e9e470323560c4195805e8c506f9b308f0afd443bf2da&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb7e327ed8ab4ff04&time=1714514692&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60a5c66a4afb7fe8022804ee26ebc6a080fc2e6a151357a9b90b07fec5cbc60e&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1adc31329582af42b&time=1714514692&tool=RSC

WEST PHARMACEUTIC.SERVICES INC

Details

2024/04/29 22:00:02

Price
354.41 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.67% (-6.02)

ISIN US9553061055
Symbol WST
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,233 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 325.17 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 400.00 USD (200)
Open 360.01 USD
High 362.16 USD
Low 353.63 USD
Close (prev. day) 360.43 USD
VWAP 355.429113 USD
Volume (pcs) 516,095
Trading volume 183,583,185.18
Number of trades 19,946
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.12% +0.90% +11.79%
Perf (abs.) +33.11 +3.20 +38.02
Beta 1.21 1.08 1.08
Volatility 34.93 30.64 34.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Xetra 2023/10/  17:35 342.50 EUR
25

Tradegate 2024/04/  22:02 330.60 EUR
29

Stuttgart 2024/04/  21:05 328.00 EUR
29

NYSE 2024/04/  22:00 354.41 USD
29

Munich 2024/04/  08:03 339.50 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

183.58

0.00

375.98 USD (608,088)
386.26 USD (405,837)
369.05 USD (497,223)
368.91 USD (424,374)

413.70 USD (2024/02/07)

325.74 USD (2024/02/15)

415.73 USD (2023/08/30)

310.42 USD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

2

19,946
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=86243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205299279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165516344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302264818

WEST PHARMACEUTIC.SERVICES INC

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

08:00 334.00 EUR 0.00

08:09 334.00 EUR 0.00

19:30 331.80 EUR 0.00

08:13 334.50 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34760992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345404472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367445943

WEST PHARMACEUTIC.SERVICES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

i
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WestS

Contact Details
WEST PHARMACEUTICAL SERVICES INC.

530 Herman O. West Drive - 19341-0645
Exton

Telefon: +1-610-594-2900
Fax: +1-800-345-9800
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Myla Lai-
Goldman

Stephen
Lockhart

William
Feehery

Deborah Keller

Douglas
Michels

Mark Buthman

Molly Joseph

Paolo Pucci

Robert Friel

Thomas
Hofmann

Eric M. Green

Annette F.
Favorite

Bernard J.
Birkett

Cindy Reiss-
Clark

Silji Abraham

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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